
ID ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 NE 179th St. & NE 50th Ave. 782 days Mon 1/3/22 Tue 12/31/24

2 2 30% - 65% Plans 149 days Mon 1/3/22 Thu 7/28/22

3 3 Environmental Permitting Process 396 days Fri 7/29/22 Fri 2/2/24

4 4 Environmental Documentation 132 days Fri 7/29/22 Mon 1/30/23

5 5 SEPA, Local, and COE Wetlands 264 days Tue 1/31/23 Fri 2/2/24

6 6 90% Plans 78 days Fri 7/29/22 Tue 11/15/22

7 7 ROW Process 354 days Fri 7/29/22 Wed 12/6/23

8 8 Legal Descriptions, ROW Plans, Pre-Audit, PFE, 
Appraisals

90 days Fri 7/29/22 Thu 12/1/22

9 9 ROW Acquisition 264 days Fri 12/2/22 Wed 12/6/23

10 10 99% - PS&E Plans 363 days Wed 11/16/22 Fri 4/5/24

11 11 Bid / Award Process 45 days Mon 4/8/24 Fri 6/7/24

12 12 Construction 147 days Mon 6/10/24 Tue 12/31/24
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